Position

Teacher-Summer School

Teacher-Summer School

Teacher-Summer School

Teacher-Summer School

Teacher-Summer School

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Substitute Teacher

Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary

Department

Summer School
Teacher

Summer School
Teacher

Summer School
Teacher

Summer School
Teacher

Summer School
Teacher

Total Wages

$3,675

$3,605

$3,375

$3,325

$3,325

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$326
$0
$299

$295

$295



