Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher-Summer School		Solana Beach Elementary	Summer School Teacher	\$3,675	\$326
Teacher-Summer School		Solana Beach Elementary	Summer School Teacher	\$3,605	\$0
Teacher-Summer School	Substitute Teacher	Solana Beach Elementary	Summer School Teacher	\$3,375	\$299
Teacher-Summer School		Solana Beach Elementary	Summer School Teacher	\$3,325	\$295
Teacher-Summer School		Solana Beach Elementary	Summer School Teacher	\$3,325	\$295